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272 500 Milhas de Londrina 2018
]
FORMULA ACADEMY AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km ._._.
22 Prova Formula Academy 24/11/2018 13:10 . .....
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:10:02 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
2 13:12:52.930 1:22.009 -4.973 27.301 18.811 35.897
(77) Nathan Maia Brito 3 13:14:14.110 1:21.180 -0.829 26.767 18.768 35.645
1 13:11:31.387 1:27.000 31.019 19.193 36.788 4 13:15:34.706 1:20.596 -0.584 26.377 18.527 35.692
2 13:12:54.173 1:22.786 -4.214 27.457 19.078 36.251 5 13:16:55.168 1:20.462 -0.134 26.237 18.402 35.823
3 13:14:15.176 1:21.003 -1.783 26.528 18.613 35.862 6 13:18:17.146 1:21.978 +1.516 26.196 18.715 37.067
4 13:15:35.300 1:20.124 -0.879 26.155 18.337 35.632 p7 13:27:14.872 8:57.726 +7:35.748 27.062 18.862
5 13:16:55.464 1:20.164 +0.040 26.115 18.415 35.634 8 13:28:42.164 1:27.292 -7:30.434 19.194 36.433
6 13:18:17.348 1:21.884 +1.720 26477 18.311 37.096 9 13:30:03.464 1:21.300 5992 26.443 18.526 36.331
7 13:19:37.913 1:20.565 -1.319 26.522 18.526 35.517 10 13:31:24.449 1:20.985 -0.315 26.783 18.421 35.781
8 13:20:57.708 1:19.795 -0.770 25.956 18.375 35.464 11 13:32:46.762 1:22.313 +1.328 26.824 19.431 36.058
9 13:22:17.468 1:19.760 0035 25.852 18,517 35.391
10 13:24:16.272 1:58.804 +39.044 30.011 26.175 1:02.618 (8) Gerardo Rodriguez
11 13:26:29.209 2:12.937 +14.133 40.259 33.454 59.224 1 13:11:31.696 1:26.903 31.084 19.066 36.753
12 13:27:49.187 1:19.978 -52.959 26.368 18.358 35.252 2 13:12:54.883 1:23.187 -3.716 27.524 19.067 36.596
13 13:29:09.569 1:20.382 +0.404 26.502 18.345 35.535 3 13:14:16.215 1:21.332 -1.855 27.062 18.497 35.773
14 13:30:29.569 1:20.000 0382 26.030 18.334 35.636 4 13:15:36.980 1:20.765 0567  26.676 18.420 35.669
15 13:31:49.617 1:20.048 +0.048  26.427 18.338 35.283 5 13:16:56.867 1:19.887 -0.878  26.023 18.307 35.557
6 13:18:18.068 1:21.201 +1.314 26.394 18.622 36.185
(28) Bruno Testa
1 13:11:30.530 1:26.141 30.225 18.968 36.948
2 13:12:51.535 1:21.005 -5.136 26.262 18.739 36.004
3 13:14:12.379 1:20.844 -0.161 26.434 18.541 35.869
4 13:15:32.478 1:20.099 -0.745 26.156 18.344 35.599
5 13:16:52.761 1:20.283 +0.184 25.877 18.435 35.971
6 13:18:12.868 1:20.107 -0.176 26.016 18.378 35.713
7 13:19:32.126 1:19.258 -0.849 25.772 18.203 35.283
8 13:20:51.416 1:19.290 +0.032 25.770 18.155 35.365
9 13:22:11.759 1:20.343 +1.053 26.090 18.259 35.994
10 13:24:13.353 2:01.594 +41.251 30.785 28.363 1:02.446
11 13:26:28.576 2:15.223 +13.629 41.590 33.149 1:00.484
12 13:27:49.011 1:20.435 -54.788 26.449 18.374 35.612
13 13:29:09.236 1:20.225 0210  26.161 18.508 35.556
14 13:30:29.640 1:20.404 +0.179 26.011 18.308 36.085
15 13:31:50.144 1:20.504 +0.100 27.311 18.111 35.082
(12) Leandro Guedes
1 13:11:30.913 1:27.572 31.093 19.007 37.472
2 13:12:54.648 1:23.735 -3.837 27.795 19.041 36.899
3 13:14:15.946 1:21.298 -2.437 26.813 18.488 35.997
4 13:15:36.379 1:20.433 -0.865  26.473 18.405 35.555
5 13:16:56.276 1:19.897 0536  26.086 18.393 35.418
6 13:18:17.839 1:21.563 +1666  26.534 18.338 36.691
7 13:19:38.908 1:21.069 -0.494 26.531 18.790 35.748
8 13:20:58.708 1:19.800 -1.269 26.144 18.191 35.465
9 13:22:18.230 1:19.522 -0.278 26.052 18.252 35.218
10 13:24:17.110 1:58.880 +39.358 29.908 26.126 1:02.846
11 13:26:29.829 2:12.719 +13.839 40.202 33.443 59.074
12 13:27:52.394 1:22.565 -50.154 27.425 18.326 36.814
13 13:29:17.415 1:25.021 +2.456 27.836 19.312 37.873
(97) Bruna Alberti Tomaselli
1 13:11:28.601 1:25.797 30.816 19.000 35.981
2 13:12:49.526 1:20.925 -4.872 26.481 18.776 35.668
3 13:14:10.840 1:21.314 +0.389 26655 18.749 35.910
4 13:15:31.115 1:20.275 -1.039 26.262 18.515 35.498
5 13:16:50.975 1:19.860 0415  26.285 18.365 35.210
6 13:18:11.039 1:20.064 +0.204 26.262 18.428 35.374
7 13:19:30.863 1:19.824 -0.240 26.323 18.316 35.185
8 13:20:50.203 1:19.340 -0.484 25.924 18.182 35.234
9 13:22:13.112 1:22.909 +3.569 26.117 18.245 38.547
10 13:24:14.560 2:01.448 +38.539 30.807 28.223 1:02.418
11 13:26:28.972 2:14.412 +12.964 41.336 33.396 59.680
12 13:27:53.502 1:24.530 -49.882 27.881 18.697 37.952
(34) Juan Uchoa Vieira
1 13:11:30.921 1:26.982 31.070 19.076 36.836
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